12/17/21, 2:10 PM Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC6/AIG21006571/ARS3Q2
Date: 17/12/2021
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 1800092319
Claimant Vehicle No : SMY8967Y Insured Vehicle No : SMD704C
Date of Loss: 04/06/2021 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 8325829183SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SMY8967Y
Make & Model: OPEL CORSA, 1.2 EASYTRONIC (A) Engine No: 10Z1AF0031069
Reg. Date: 29/03/2021 (Man. Year: 2020) Chassis No: VXKUPHNSSL4280811
Colour: Grey Odometer: 3545 km
Engine Capacity: 1199 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 195/55 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 195/55 R16
Front Left Side: Continental 6 mm Rear Left Side: Continental 6 mm
Front Right Side: Continental 6 mm Rear Right Side: Continental 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 12,383.40 5,654.00 6,729.40 54.34
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 3,990.00 1,650.00 2,340.00 58.65
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S$) 16,373.40 7,304.00 9,069.40 55.39
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 1,146.14 511.28 634.86 55.39
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Nett Amount (S$) 17,519.54 7,815.28 9,704.26 55.39
+ Car Rental (7.0 x S$100.00/day) (S$) 700.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 7.45
Nett Liability (S$) 8,522.73
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 09/06/2021
Xin Hua Workshop Pte Ltd (HQ)
Date Inspected: 09/06/2021 Inspected At: 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #04-01
Singapore 415933
Estimated Period of Repair: 5.0 days
Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Jaslin Kok Chin Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly
excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.
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Particulars

*RR BUMPER
*RR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH (OUTER)
*RR BUMPER REFLECTOR COVER RH

Adjuster Report

*SET RR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR HOLDER
*RR BUMPER BLIND SPOT SENSOR HOLDER

*RR BUMPER BLIND SPOT SENSOR

*RR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS

*RR BUMPER MUD FLAT RH

*RR TAILLAMP RH

*RR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH
*RR FENDER RH

*RR FENDER INNER SHIELD RH
*RR WHEELHOUSE PANEL RH
*RR FENDER TOP GARNISH RH
*RR RIM RH

*RR RIM CAP RH- GREY

*RR ABS SENSOR

*RR SHOCK ABSORBER RH

*RR SHOCK ABSORBER TOP MOUNTING RH
*RR SHOCK ABSORBER DUST COVER RH
*RR WHEEL BEARING RH

*RR AXLE ASSY

*RR NUMBER PLATE WITH COVER
*RR BUMPER CLIP

*RR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP
*RR FENDER PROTECTOR CLIP
*RR TYRE RH

*BODY PANEL JOINT SEALER

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Condition

Torn

Cracked

Not Necessary
Necessary
Necessary

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Cut

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Buckled

Torn

Repair

Not Necessary
Cut

Cut

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Damaged

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Necessary

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Necessary

Sub Total (S$)
- List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

1,597.00 FL
199.00 FL
220.00FL
239.00FL
233.00FL
316.00 FL
360.00 FL
216.00 FL
631.00 FL
126.00 FL

1,951.00 FL
321.00FL

1,531.00 FL
192.00 FL
898.00 FL
157.00 FL
387.00 FL
444.00FL
182.00 FL
211.00FL
349.00 FL

2,216.00 FL

65.00FS
50.00FS
60.00FS
60.00FS
350.00FS
120.00FS

13,681.00
1,297.60

12,383.40

Amount

*1,597.00 FL
*199.00 FL
“FL
*239.00 FL
*233.00 FL
“FL

*FL
*216.00 FL
*FL

*FL
*1,951.00 FL
*321.00 FL
“FL

“FL
*898.00 FL
*157.00 FL
“FL

*FL

*FL

*FL
*349.00 FL
“FL

~FS
*50.00 FS
- FS

- FS

- FS
*60.00 FS

6,270.00
616.00

5,654.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items

1 TO DISMANTLE /RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION ,TO PANEL BEATING ,RESHAPE STRAIGHTEN ORIENTATE AND  New 1,200.00 600.00
ALIGN REPAIR /REPLACEMENT PARTS
2 CARRY OUT SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA ,RR DOOR RH ,RR FENDER RH RR BUMPER New 1,200.00 600.00
3 TO CONDUCT ANTI RUST OF UNDER CARRIAGE TUFF COAT New 80.00 50.00
4 TO DISCONNECT WIRE HARNESS OF ELECTRICAL COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS ,RECONNECT AND CHECK New 120.00 30.00
ELECTRICAL FUNCTION AFTER REPAIR
5 REMOVE AND REFIX SEAT CUSHION /UPHOLSTERY & ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIRS New 200.00 60.00
6 TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR SENSOR AND CONDUCT TEST New 100.00 50.00
7 TO REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA AND CONDUCT TEST New 100.00 0.00
8 TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST AFTER REPAIRS OF VEHICLE New 60.00 0.00
9 REMOVE AND REPLACE RHR UNDER CARRIAGE PARTS New 400.00 80.00
10 TO CONDUCT 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT New 180.00 80.00
11 TO PERFORM DIAGNOSSIS RESET ON FAULTY CODE New 350.00 100.00
Gross Labour Cost (S$) 3,990.00 1,650.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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